
Student Club or Organization: Primary Contact Email
Accounting Society  Nabil Wilson nxw147@students.jefferson.edu
Active Minds Samantha Mejia svm010@students.jefferson.edu
Albanian Student Association Sara Matraku sara.matraku@students.jefferson.edu
Alpha Chi Sigma Corinne Harper ceh111@students.Jefferson.edu
Alpha Kappa Alpha, Sorority Incorporated Auriel Lewis avl012@jefferson.edu
American Institute for Architecture Students (AIAS) Luke Vastano lav109@students.jefferson.edu
American Institute for Graphic Designers (AIGA) Annika Zitto alz104@students.jefferson.edu
American Sign Language Club (ASL) Ellie Egher ellie.egher@jefferson.edu
American Society of Landscape Architects (ASLA) Elizabeth Voss Elizabeth.voss@jefferson.edu
Asclepius Premedical Society Sarah Kappil sak119@students.jefferson.edu
Asian Student Association (ASA) Ashley Anousaya asa141@jefferson.edu
Asian Students for Mental Health Awareness (ASMHA)  Leona Lam  Lxl800@Students.jefferson.edu
Black Student Union Noni Johnson Noni.Johnson@students.jefferson.edu
Black Women in Medicine Abena Poku asp113@students.jefferson.edu
Board Game Club Ian White ipw003@students.jefferson.edu
BridgeTJU Khasir Carter‐Doward KLC125@students.jefferson.edu
Campus Activities Board (CAB) Haley Shiroma haley.shiroma@students.jefferson.edu
Club Volleyball Noah Han  NJH135@students.jefferson.edu
Club Soccer Nicholas Speca Nicholas.Speca@students.jefferson.edu
Crosswalk Fellowship Lily Tayag let106@students.jefferson.edu
Debate Jefferson Jonathan Altman jra113@students.jefferson.edu
Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Incorporated Sonia Savaliya sys177@students.jefferson.edu
Delta Sigma Theta (Epsilon Phi Chapter) Kalen Jordan kgj002@students.jefferson.edu
Designers Supporting Designers Kayla Brown kayla.brown@students.jefferson.edu
DollarFor Isha Akolia ika003@students.jefferson.edu
Dressember Club Giovanna Sofia  giovanna.sofia@students.jefferson.edu 
Exercise Science Club Alexis Lao anl021@students.jefferson.edu
F.A.M.E. (Fashion Apparel Merchandising Experience) Sara Jacalone smj023@students.jefferson.edu
F.A.M.E. (Fashion Apparel Merchandising Experience) Hanna Zelcer hez001@students.jefferson.edu
Filipino Student Association (FSA) Adrianne Boladas Adrianne.Boladas@students.jefferson.edu
Filipino Student Association (FSA) Danielle Nerveza Danielle.Nerveza@students.jefferson.edu



Gemini Theater Club Ava Groth amg191@students.jefferson.edu
Global Medical Brigades Hamabily Meira Hamabily.Meira@students.jefferson.edu
Global Medical Brigades Alanis Santiago Alanis.Santiago@students.jefferson.edu
Habitat for Humanity Jessica Forssell jessica.forssell@students.jefferson.edu
Health Link Society Baraa Saleh baraa.saleh@students.jefferson.edu
HerCampus Jefferson Riya Roy rxr251@students.jefferson.edu
Honors Student Association (HSA) Shreya Shah  sys390@students.jefferson.edu 
Industrial Design Society of America (IDSA) Maya Wrobel Maya.Wrobel@students.jefferson.edu
International Interior Design Association (IIDA) Savannah Spicher savannah.spicher@students.jefferson.edu
International Interior Design Association (IIDA) Sabira Haque sabira.haque@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Badminton Club Sandy Tong  sxt680@students.jefferson.edu 
Jefferson Biology Society Darian Tran  dxt123@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Christian Cornerstone Ruchi Ladd rml113@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Club Field Hockey Marina Campbell mrc041@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Club Field Hockey Izzy Prentice icp006@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Fencing Club Nathan McCall ngm105@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Majorettes Dance Team Faith Soanes fes007@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Majorettes Dance Team Vicentia Amponsah vaa105@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Marketing Association  Daniel Aldorasi daniel.aldorasi@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Rammettes Dance Team Mckayla Bugbee mab145@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Rammettes Dance Team Victoria Zusin vlz001@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Ski and Snowboarding Club Isabella Steinberg Isabella.Steinberg@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Society of Construction Management Nate George Nxg366@students.Jefferson.edu
Jefferson Special Olympics Organization Felicia Christaldi  felicia.christaldi@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Swim Club Amelia Badzioch amb189@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Tennis Club Rahil Patel Rahil.Patel@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Undergraduate Research Association Spencer Talbot sat033@students.jefferson.edu
Jefferson Urja Shreya Parikh shp135@students.jefferson.edu
JeffInvest Jared Beaudoin jared.beaudoin@students.jefferson.edu
Korean Student Association (KSA) Janice Han janice.han@students.jefferson.edu
Korean Student Association (KSA) John Lee john.lee@students.jefferson.edu
Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine Affiliate Program Club (LECOM) Daniel Thomas dxt248@students.jefferson.edu



Latin American Student Organization (LASO) Luz Javier lyj003@students.jefferson.edu
Middle Eastern / North African Club (ME/NA) Naadah Mohamed nam025@students.jefferson.edu
Middle Eastern / North African Club (ME/NA) Jinane Arbain  jinane.arbain@students.jefferson.edu 
Model United Nations Ava Groth amg191@students.jefferson.edu
Muslim Student Association (MSA) Nawal Adil nawal.adil@students.jefferson.edu
National Panhellenic Council Jillian Bollinger jcb121@students.jefferson.edu
National Society of Leadership and Success (NSLS) Jordan Bethea jordan.bethea@students.jefferson.edu
NextGen Jefferson Taylor Adams taylor.adams@students.jefferson.edu
NOMAS (National Organization for Minority Architecture Students) Trevor Adams trevor.adams@students.jefferson.edu
Nursing Society Meng Lin mll150@students.jefferson.edu
Physician Assitant Society Olivia Wong oww001@students.jefferson.edu
Physician Assitant Society Kiki Liu kiki.liu@students.jefferson.edu
Pre‐Dental Club Jasmine Rashed Jasmine.Rashed@students.jefferson.edu
Psychology Society Claire Rice Claire.Rice@students.jefferson.edu
Queer Student Union (QSU) Mimi Palmer Miarah.Palmer@students.jefferson.edu
Ram Reads Nasir Smith nasir.smith@students.jefferson.edu
Rams for Recovery  Thomas Smith Thomas.Smith@students.jefferson.edu
Ram Riders Ultimate Frisbee Nidheesh Phadnis ncp006@students.jefferson.edu
Rhythm and Motion Dance Company Jessica Kipp jek015@jefferson.edu
Scientista Foundation at TJU Maya Ringgold mer118@jefferson.edu
Scientista Foundation at TJU Krupa Patel  kkp008@students.jefferson.edu
Sigma Nu Fraternity  Michael Tudda mxt368@students.jefferson.edu
South Asian Students Association (SASA) Priya Modi priya.modi@students.jefferson.edu
Spikeball Club Molly Bradley mkb022@students.jefferson.edu
Student Government Association (SGA) Shannon Campbell sxc825@students.jefferson.edu
Student Mediated Art Club (SMAC) Magnolia Sommar mks116@students.Jefferson.edu
Student Occupational Therapy Association (SOTA) Haley Shiroma haley.shiroma@students.jefferson.edu
Students for Historic Preservation (SfHP) Jessica Radomski jessica.radomski@students.jefferson.edu
TedxJefferson Radhika Sarlashakr Radhika.Sarlashkar@students.jefferson.edu
The Digital Voice Olivia Wong oww001@students.jefferson.edu
The Indigenous People's Association Matlalihuitl Flores Jimenez amf126@students.jefferson.edu
The Jeffersings Devyn Reisbord dbr009@students.jefferson.edu



Theta Phi Alpha Angelina Roustas asr021@students.jefferson.edu
Ties of Hope Zuhaer Anzum Zuhaer.Anzum@students.jefferson.edu
Tree Huggers  Zoe Angud  zoe.angud@students.jefferson.edu
UNA‐USA Jefferson Chapter Spencer Talbot sat033@students.jefferson.edu
UNA‐USA Jefferson Chapter Eddy Zhu exz200@students.jefferson.edu
WPHU Radio Sofia Corcoran sdc139@students.jefferson.edu
WPHU Radio Corinn Mabry cgm013@students.jefferson.edu


